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SKOPJE, 28.05.2023

02 4 FINA Ženski

Ženski/F, 9 godina i mlađi - 4 od 11 disciplina
50m SL 50m pR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200mIM 400m SL

1.  Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 759 4 38.19 55.78 47.10 42.46
2.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 519 4 43.25 57.12 53.50 53.68

Ženski/F, 10 - 11 godina - 9 od 11 disciplina
50m SL 50m pR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200mIM 400m SL

1.  Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1409 4 32.56 1:19.36 34.99 1:13.74
2.  Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 1264 4 34.74 1:24.12 38.61 1:18.19
3.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 1201 4 34.37 43.69 (1:29.55) 40.60 1:18.88
4.  Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 946 4 36.76 3:08.90 43.41 1:18.13
5.  B. Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 893 4 38.46 1:33.52 42.35 1:32.99
6.  Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 776 4 38.77 49.42 50.07 42.81
7.  Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 763 4 39.91 (53.66) 1:40.95 45.71 1:56.46
8.  Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 676 4 41.20 51.74 48.58 1:53.75

A. Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 676 4 39.11 1:53.38 45.85 1:30.36
10.  Katja Kalacoska 13 Atleta, KU 658 4 39.65 57.94 48.11 1:30.33
11.  Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018., SK 614 4 40.78 1:04.15 49.37 1:34.89
12.  Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atleta, KU 511 4 42.59 1:00.72 57.94 1:42.42 (2:20.45)
13.  Lana Grpcevska 13 Atleta, KU 435 4 47.74 1:04.83 55.75 1:48.18 (2:29.15)

Ženski/F, 12 - 13 godina
50m SL 50m pR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200mIM 400m SL

1.  T. Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1680 4 31.48 1:17.93 35.30 1:09.66
2.  Joana Jasiqi 10 Step, PR 1623 4 42.58 2:30.37 1:09.11 5:06.95
3.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 1560 4 32.46 (45.12) 2:34.07 1:10.74 5:23.58
4.  Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1513 4 33.09 40.89 2:36.97 1:26.43
5.  Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 1418 4 32.60 2:36.18 36.99 1:12.02
6.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 1205 4 34.44 41.30 39.76 5:28.45
7.  Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018., SK 1203 4 1:24.85 1:28.02 36.46 5:37.39
8.  S. Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1172 4 45.37 2:46.04 40.58 3:09.32
9.  Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 1074 4 45.21 1:29.72 41.69 1:20.07

10.  Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 920 4 1:27.87 2:41.62 * 3:08.38
11.  A. Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 787 4 38.67 1:43.99 47.80 1:26.85
12.  Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 691 4 (1:51.68) (2:01.53) 3:26.33 1:29.67 1:55.08 3:50.50

Ženski/F, 14 - 15 godina
50m SL 50m pR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200mIM 400m SL

1.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 1974 4 38.77 2:19.30 1:05.22 4:55.40
2.  Andrea Stankovic 08 Leskovac, LE 1873 4 30.29 2:26.78 31.94 1:05.45
3.  Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1860 4 30.86 1:14.45 34.19 1:04.91
4.  Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1852 4 31.30 2:24.48 34.37 1:07.03
5.  Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 1650 4 31.67 39.39 2:32.95 1:09.06
6.  S. Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1544 4 31.34 1:21.06 35.03 1:09.08
7.  Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1485 4 31.31 42.20 35.73 1:10.14

Ženski/F, 16 - 17 godina - 9 od 11 disciplina
50m SL 50m pR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200mIM 400m SL

1.  Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2048 4 29.37 2:19.87 1:04.08 5:03.24

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open
50m SL 50m pR 100m LE 100m DE 200m SL 50m LE 50m DE 100m SL 100m PR 200mIM 400m SL

1.  M. Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 2419 4 28.00 1:05.75 31.40 2:31.06
2.  Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 2048 4 29.37 2:19.87 1:04.08 5:03.24
3.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 1974 4 38.77 2:19.30 1:05.22 4:55.40
4.  Andrea Stankovic 08 Leskovac, LE 1873 4 30.29 2:26.78 31.94 1:05.45
5.  Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1860 4 30.86 1:14.45 34.19 1:04.91
6.  Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1852 4 31.30 2:24.48 34.37 1:07.03
7.  T. Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1680 4 31.48 1:17.93 35.30 1:09.66
8.  Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 1650 4 31.67 39.39 2:32.95 1:09.06
9.  Joana Jasiqi 10 Step, PR 1623 4 42.58 2:30.37 1:09.11 5:06.95

10.  G. Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 1560 4 32.46 (45.12) 2:34.07 1:10.74 5:23.58
11.  S. Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 1544 4 31.34 1:21.06 35.03 1:09.08
12.  Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1513 4 33.09 40.89 2:36.97 1:26.43
13.  Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1485 4 31.31 42.20 35.73 1:10.14
14.  Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 1418 4 32.60 2:36.18 36.99 1:12.02
15.  Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1409 4 32.56 1:19.36 34.99 1:13.74
16.  Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 1264 4 34.74 1:24.12 38.61 1:18.19
17.  K. Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018., SK 1205 4 34.44 41.30 39.76 5:28.45
18.  Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018., SK 1203 4 1:24.85 1:28.02 36.46 5:37.39
19.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 1201 4 34.37 43.69 (1:29.55) 40.60 1:18.88
20.  S. Gudumanovska 10 Neptun, SK 1172 4 45.37 2:46.04 40.58 3:09.32
21.  Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 1074 4 45.21 1:29.72 41.69 1:20.07
22.  Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 946 4 36.76 3:08.90 43.41 1:18.13
23.  Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 920 4 1:27.87 2:41.62 * 3:08.38
24.  B. Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 893 4 38.46 1:33.52 42.35 1:32.99
25.  A. Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 787 4 38.67 1:43.99 47.80 1:26.85
26.  Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 776 4 38.77 49.42 50.07 42.81
27.  Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 763 4 39.91 (53.66) 1:40.95 45.71 1:56.46
28.  Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 759 4 38.19 55.78 47.10 42.46
29.  Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 691 4 (1:51.68) (2:01.53) 3:26.33 1:29.67 1:55.08 3:50.50
30.  Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 676 4 41.20 51.74 48.58 1:53.75

A. Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 676 4 39.11 1:53.38 45.85 1:30.36
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32.  Katja Kalacoska 13 Atleta, KU 658 4 39.65 57.94 48.11 1:30.33
33.  Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018., SK 614 4 40.78 1:04.15 49.37 1:34.89
34.  M. Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 519 4 43.25 57.12 53.50 53.68
35.  Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atleta, KU 511 4 42.59 1:00.72 57.94 1:42.42 (2:20.45)
36.  Lana Grpcevska 13 Atleta, KU 435 4 47.74 1:04.83 55.75 1:48.18 (2:29.15)


